F2300000	4157
(Requestor's Name) 	600411499686
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certificates of Status	0770572301042001 +*70.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2023 JUL - 5 MH 12: 29 STALL AND SOFE INTE

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Corporate Finance Securities. Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ellen Aistars

	Name	: of Person	
Corporate Finance Securit	ies, Inc.		
	Firm/(	Company	······
23461 South Pointe Drive,	Suite 180		
	A	ddress	
Laguna Hills, CA 92653			
	City/Sta	te and Zip code	
eaistars@cfaw.com			
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report n	notification)
For further information of	concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Ellen Aistars	949 at (	305-6710 x115	
Name of Persor	Area (	Code Daytime Telepl	hone Number
STREET/COU	RIER ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS:
Registration Sec		Registration S	ection
Division of Corp		Division of Co	
The Centre of Ta		P.O. Box 6327	7
2415 N. Monroc Tallahassee, FL	Street, Suite 810 32303	Tallahassee, F	1. 32314
	to: FLORIDA DEPARTME	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee &	\$87.50 Filing Fee.
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Corporate Finance Securities. Inc.

(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED,"	""COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")	

Delaware	3	20-5692781	
(State or counti	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
October 3, 2006	5		
(Date	of incorporation)	tDate of duration, if other than perpetua	1)
Has not transact	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	(Date first transacted business) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.	in Florida, if prior to registration) [502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
23461 South Poir	nte Drive, Suite 180, Laguna Hills, CA 92653		
	(Principal of	fice <u>street</u> address)	
	(Current mail	ing address, if different)	
Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P. John Gullman	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:		O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	John Gullinan 1885 Marina Mile Blvd., Suite 103		202
Name:	John Gullinan 1885 Marina Mile Blvd., Suite 103	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2023 JI
Name: ffice Address:	John Gullinan 1885 Marina Mile Blvd., Suite 103		2023 JUL -
Name: ffice Address: <b>Registered ag</b> <i>aving been nan</i>	John Gulliman 1885 Marina Mile Blvd., Suite 103 Fort Lauderdale (City) ent's acceptance: ned as registered agent and to accept serv	Florida 33315 (Zip code) rice of process for the above stated corporatio	
Name: ffice Address: Registered ag aving been namesignated in this	John Gullinan 1885 Marina Mile Blvd., Suite 103 Fort Lauderdale (City) ent's acceptance: ned as registered agent and to accept serve capplication, 1 hereby accept the appoint	. Florida 33315 (Zip code)	his capa
Name: ffice Address: Registered ag laving been nan esignated in this irther agree to c	John Gullinan 1885 Marina Mile Blvd., Suite 103 Fort Lauderdale (City) ent's acceptance: ned as registered agent and to accept serve capplication, 1 hereby accept the appoint	. Florida 33315 (Zip code) (Zip code) (Zip code) (The above stated corporation (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation)	his capa
Name: The Address: Registered ag Javing been nan esignated in this orther agree to c	John Gullinan 1885 Marina Mile Blvd., Suite 103 Fort Lauderdale (City) ent's acceptance: and as registered agent and to accept server capplication, 1 hereby accept the appoint comply with the provisions of all statutes	. Florida 33315 (Zip code) (Zip code) (Zip code) (The above stated corporation (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation)	his capa
Name: Office Address: Registered ag laving been nan esignated in this orther agree to c	John Gullinan 1885 Marina Mile Blvd., Suite 103 Fort Lauderdale (City) ent's acceptance: and as registered agent and to accept server capplication, 1 hereby accept the appoint comply with the provisions of all statutes	. Florida 33315 (Zip code) (Zip code) (Zip code) (The above stated corporation (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation) (The above stated corporation)	his capa

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CORPORATE FINANCE SECURITIES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2023.



Jeffrey W. Bull och, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203359319

Date: 05-16-23

Page 1

SR# 20231622838

4229689 8300

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml